
School Positive Tests Quarantines

A. Z. Kelley Elementary < 5 45

Alex Green Elementary 0 < 5

Amqui Elementary 0 6

Andrew Jackson Elementary 0 5

Antioch High                                               < 5 < 5

Antioch Middle 0 < 5

Apollo Middle < 5 < 5

Bellevue Middle < 5 < 5

Bellshire Elementary 0 < 5

Cambridge Early Learning Center 0 < 5

Cane Ridge Elementary 0 < 5

Cane Ridge High                                         0 6

Carter‐Lawrence Elementary 0 < 5

Casa Azafrán Early Learning Center 0 0

Central Offices < 5 13

Chadwell Elementary 0 0

Charlotte Park Elementary 0 < 5

Cockrill Elementary 0 0

Cole Elementary 0 11

Cora Howe School < 5 < 5

Crieve Hall Elementary < 5 < 5

Croft Middle  0 < 5

Cumberland Elementary < 5 49

Dan Mills Elementary < 5 57

Dodson Elementary 0 0

Donelson Middle 0 < 5

DuPont Elementary 0 < 5

DuPont Hadley Middle 0 < 5

DuPont Tyler Middle  0 < 5

Eagle View Elementary 0 23

Eakin Elementary < 5 7

East Nashville Magnet School < 5 < 5

Fall‐Hamilton Elementary < 5 14

Gateway Elementary 0 < 5

Glencliff Elementary 0 < 5

Glencliff High  < 5 < 5

Glendale Elementary < 5 69

Glengarry Elementary < 5 12

COVID-19 Reports for 10-26 to 11-01

IMPORTANT NOTE: Numbers include all cases tracked by the Student Health Services 
department. Includes Virtual and In-person cases reported to the district. Quarantines 
include students or staff who reported symptoms of COVID, not necessarily an MPHD 
required quarantine. Case counts below 5 are listed as "< 5" due to health privacy concerns. 
Numbers do not necessarily indicate transmission of the virus inside the school building.  



Glenview Elementary < 5 < 5

Goodlettsville Elementary 0 < 5

Goodlettsville Middle 0 0

Gower Elementary 0 < 5

Granbery Elementary 0 8

H. G. Hill Middle < 5 < 5

Harpeth Valley Elementary 0 16

Harris‐Hillman Special Education 0 16

Hattie Cotton Elementary 0 < 5

Haynes Middle  0 0

Haywood Elementary 0 < 5

Head Middle < 5 0

Henry C. Maxwell Elementary < 5 25

Hermitage Elementary 0 < 5

Hickman Elementary < 5 8

Hillsboro High 0 < 5

Hillwood High  < 5 < 5

Hull‐Jackson Elementary 0 5

Hume‐Fogg High 0 0

Hunters Lane High < 5 0

Ida B. Wells Elementary 0 < 5

Inglewood Elementary 0 < 5

Isaac Litton Middle  < 5 < 5

Isaiah T. Creswell Middle School of the 0 < 5

Ivanetta H. Davis Learning Center at Bo 0 < 5

J. E. Moss Elementary < 5 6

Jere Baxter Middle 0 0

Joelton Elementary 0 < 5

John B. Whitsitt Elementary 0 < 5

John Early Middle  0 0

John F. Kennedy Middle                           0 < 5

John Overton High < 5 62

John Trotwood Moore Middle 0 0

Johnson Alternative Learning Center 0 0

Jones Paideia Elementary < 5 0

Julia Green Elementary 0 < 5

Lakeview Elementary < 5 8

Lockeland Elementary  < 5 32

Madison Middle                       < 5 < 5

Maplewood High                                       < 5 0

Margaret Allen Middle 0 0

Martin Luther King, Jr. School < 5 0

May Werthan Shayne Elementary 0 5

McGavock Elementary 0 < 5

McGavock High < 5 26

McMurray Middle < 5 < 5

Meigs Middle  0 < 5



Middle College High  0 0

MNPS Virtual School 0 0

Moses McKissack Middle 0 0

Mount View Elementary < 5 < 5

Murrell at Glenn School < 5 12

Napier Elementary < 5 13

Nashville Big Picture High  0 0

Nashville School of the Arts 0 0

Neely's Bend Elementary 0 5

Norman Binkley Elementary < 5 31

Old Center Elementary 0 < 5

Paragon Mills Elementary 0 < 5

Park Avenue Elementary 0 < 5

Pearl‐Cohn High 0 0

Pennington Elementary 0 < 5

Percy Priest Elementary 0 6

Robert Churchwell Elementary 0 0

Robertson Academy  0 0

Rose Park Middle  0 < 5

Rosebank Elementary 0 0

Ross Early Learning Center < 5 < 5

Ruby Major Elementary < 5 8

Shwab Elementary 0 < 5

Smith Springs Elementary 0 0

Stanford Elementary < 5 13

Stratford STEM Magnet School < 5 < 5

Stratford STEM Magnet School (Lower 0 < 5

Stratton Elementary 0 5

Sylvan Park Elementary 0 < 5

The Academy at Hickory Hollow 0 0

The Academy at Old Cockrill  0 0

The Academy at Opry Mills  0 0

Thomas A. Edison Elementary < 5 6

Thurgood Marshall Middle                      0 < 5

Tom Joy Elementary < 5 34

Transitions at Bass 0 0

Tulip Grove Elementary < 5 12

Tusculum Elementary < 5 26

Two Rivers Middle 0 < 5

Una Elementary < 5 20

W. A. Bass Adult Program 0 0

W. A. Bass Alternative Learning Center 0 0

Warner Elementary 0 < 5

Waverly‐Belmont Elementary 0 13

West End Middle 0 < 5

Westmeade Elementary 0 0

Whites Creek High 0 < 5



William Henry Oliver Middle  < 5 < 5

Wright Middle 0 0

TOTALS

214 staff quarantined or isolated, 42 confirmed positive 
694 students quarantined or isolated, 28 confirmed positive


